Product Data
40MFC / 38MFC
40MFQ / 38MFQ
High Wall Ductless System
Sizes 09 to 22
NOTE: Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual models
may differ slightly.
INDUSTRY LEADING

Refrigeration Institute), and ETL.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
OUTDOOR UNIT
38 MFC 1- - -009
38 = Condensing Unit
Unit Type
MFC - Cooling Only
MFQ - Heat Pump
Voltage
1- 115-1-60
3- 208-230-1-60
INDOOR UNIT
40 MFC 1---009
40= Fan Coil Unit
Unit Type
MFC - Cooling Only
MFQ - Heat Pump
Voltage
1  - 115-1-60
3  - 208-230-1-60
Nominal Capacity
009 - 3/4 Ton
012 - 1 Ton
017 - 1-3/7 Ton (HP)
018 - 1-1/2 Ton (AC)
022 - 1-5/6 Tons
Nominal Capacity
009 - 3/4 Ton
012 - 1 Ton
017 - 1-3/7 Ton (HP)
018 - 1-1/2 Ton (AC)
022 - 1-5/6 Tons
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
4
STANDARD FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES
Ease Of Installation
Mounting Brackets S
Low Voltage Controls S
Comfort Features
Microprocessor Controls S
Wired Remote Control A
Wireless Remote Control S
Automatic Up-Down Air Swing S
Air Direction Control S
Auto Restart Function S
Cold Blow Protection On Heat Pumps S
Freeze Protection Mode On Heat Pumps S
Turbo Mode S
Silence Mode S
Auto Changeover On Heat Pumps S
Energy Saving Features
Sleep Mode S
Stop/Start Timer S
Safety And Reliability
3 Minute Time Delay For Compressor S
Over Current Protection For Compressor S
Indoor Coil Freeze Protection S